
GRIFFIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #324
2023/2024 TK - 8 BUS ROUTES

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR!

Please note the route schedules are subject to time changes throughout the school year!

1 4923 69th Ave 7:45 1 Totten & Oyster Bay Rd 7:34 1 7036 Young Rd 7:42
2 69th Ave & Olympic St 7:46 2 Ashram & Oyster Bay Rd 7:34 2 6937 Young Rd 7:42
3 6849 Olympic St 7:46 3 44th Ave cul-de-sac 7:39 3 6817 Young Rd 7:43
4 6949 Olympic St 7:47 4 8531 44th Ave 7:39 4 6633 Young Rd 7:44
5 7024 Olympic St 7:48 5 8601 44th Ave 7:40 5 6539 Young Rd 7:44
6 Camus Rd & Steamboat Is 7:49 6 4445 Shellridge Rd 7:41 6 Boardman Court Loop 7:47
7 7741 78th Loop 7:54 7 Shellridge Rd  cul-de-sac 7:43 7 Boardman Ct/Boardman 7:48
8 7633 78th Loop 7:55 8 4726 Shellridge Rd 7:44 8 6331 Young Rd 7:49
9 78th Ave & 78th Loop 7:57 9 4729 Shellridge Rd 7:45 9 6245 Young Rd 7:50

10 5320 78th Ave 7:58 10 4917 Shellridge Rd 7:46 10 4830 Gravelly Bch Lp 7:52
11 5105 78th Ave 7:59 11 5001 Shellridge Rd 7:47 11 Durango Ct cul-de-sac 7:55
12 7608 Gallagher Cove Rd 8:00 12 5501 Oyster Bay Rd 7:48 12 5649 Stetson Ct 7:56
13 Mirimichi Loop Around 8:03 13 5417 Oyster Bay Rd 7:49 13 5643 Stetson Ct 7:57
14 7815 Mirimichi Dr 8:04 14 8136 Ellison Loop 7:50 14 5639 Stetson Ct 7:57
15 7645 Mirimichi Dr 8:05 15 8117 Ellison Loop 7:51 15 5609 Stetson Ct 7:59
16 Skillman Lane & Gallagher 8:06 16 8103 Ellison Loop 7:52 16 5612 Stetson Ct 7:59
17 7111 Gallagher Cove Rd 8:07 17 8005 Ellison Loop 7:53 17 3915 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:02
18 6839 Gallagher Cove Rd 8:08 18 4801 Oyster Bay Rd 7:56 18 3530 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:04
19 6721 Steamboat Is Rd 8:09 19 4646 Oyster Bay Rd 7:57 19 3305 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:05
20 66th Ave Turn Around 8:11 20 50th Lane cul-de-sac 8:01 20 2934 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:06
21 5340 66th Ave 8:12 21 50th Ln & Scott Rd 8:02 21 2724 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:07
22 64th Ave & Elizan 8:14 22 4545 Scott Rd 8:04 22 2528 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:08
23 5810 64th Ave 8:15 23 4145 Oyster Bay Rd 8:06 23 2442 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:09
24 Miller Rd & 58th Lane 8:18 24 7310 US Hwy 101 8:07 24 2118 Gravelly Bch Lp 8:10
25 6049 Miller Rd 8:19 25 Holiday Vly Ct/Holiday 8:09 25 5440 51st Ave 8:12
26 6232 Miller Rd 8:19 26 7830 Forest Park Dr 8:11 26 5621 51st Ave Turn Arnd 8:13
27 6024 Steamboat Is Rd 8:21 27 7809 Forest Park Dr 8:11 27 4828 Gravelly Bch Rd 8:15
28 5843 Steamboat Is Rd 8:22 28 Forest Park Ct & Forest Pk 8:12 28 48th Ct & Gravelly Bch Rd 8:15
29 5646 Steamboat Is Rd 8:23 29 7631 Forest Park Dr 8:13 29 4700 Gravelly Bch Rd 8:16
30 5644 Steamboat Is Rd 8:23 30 7618 Holiday Valley Dr 8:15 30 Keating Rd Turn Around 8:20
31 5630 Steamboat Is Rd 8:24 31 7703 Holiday Valley Dr 8:16 31 Eld Lane & Keating Rd 8:21
32 5506 Steamboat Is Rd 8:25 32 Old Olympic & County Line 8:21 32 5322 Keating Rd 8:22
33 56th Ave & Calvert 8:27 33 Partridge Ln & Old Olymp 8:23 33 4321 Gravelly Bch Rd 8:24
34 6231 54th Ave 8:28 34 1320 Partridge & Old Oly 8:24 34 4013 Steamboat Loop 8:26
35 6210 54th Ave 8:29 35 8125a US Hwy 101 8:27 35 37th Lane & Steamboat 8:27
36 6030 - 54th Ave 8:30 36 7822 Whittaker Rd 8:32 36 Mink St (lower) & Sunrise 8:29
37 49th Trail Loop Around 8:32 37 Whittaker Turn Around 8:33 37 5523 Sunrise Bch Rd 8:31
38 6046 49th Trail 8:33 38 Blackberry Ln & Whittaker 8:37 38 5111 Sunrise Bch Rd 8:33
39 4941 Steamboat Is Rd 8:34
40 49th Lane & Steamboat Is 8:34
41 4420 Steamboat Is Rd 8:36

AM - ROUTE 1 AM - ROUTE 2 AM - ROUTE 3



GRIFFIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #324
2023/2024 TK - 8 BUS ROUTES

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR!

Please note the route schedules are subject to time changes throughout the school year!

1 1340 Summit Lk Sh Rd 7:42 1 9708 Steamboat Is Rd 7:48 1 90th Ave & Steamboat Is 7:41
2 1920 Summit Lk Sh Rd 7:46 2 9813 Steamboat Is Rd 7:48 2 8919 Steamboat Is Rd 7:42
3 2021 Summit Lk Sh Rd 7:48 3 10138 Steamboat Is Rd 7:50 3 8727 Steamboat Is Rd 7:43
4 2135 Summit Lk Sh Rd 7:49 4 2328 Island Dr 7:52 4 2240 Schirm Loop 7:48
5 210 Wilson Rd 8:00 5 2031 Island Dr 7:53 5 8610 Salty Dr 7:51
6 Jennifer Lane & Wilson 8:03 6 9830 Windward 7:55 6 8631 Salty Dr 7:51
7 Old Olympic & Old 410 8:09 7 Seaview & Windward 7:56 7 9030 Hunter Pt 7:53
8 Old Olympic & Perry Crk 8:12 8 10012 Windward 7:57 8 8441 Steamboat Is Rd 7:56
9 Mud Bay Park & Ride 8:15 9 9808 Whitecap 8:01 9 8215 Steamboat Is Rd 7:56

10 Garden Lane & Madrona 8:16 10 Whitecap & Westwind 8:02 10 3420 85th Ave 7:59
11 1304 Madrona Bch Rd 8:18 11 Barnacle Ct & Lookout 8:05 11 85th Ave Boat Ramp 8:01
12 1630 Madrona Bch Rd 8:18 12 9818 Lookout 8:06 12 3735 85th Ave 8:02
13 1847 Madrona Bch Rd 8:19 13 10032 Lookout 8:07 13 8213 Mason Way 8:05
14 2922 Madrona Bch Rd 8:21 14 10044 Lookout 8:08 14 3217 81st Ave 8:06
15 3110 Madrona Bch Rd 8:22 15 10112 Lookout 8:08 15 3124 81st Ave 8:07
16 3120 Madrona Bch Rd 8:23 16 10127 Lookout 8:09 16 7911 Steamboat Is Rd 8:08
17 38th Lane cul-de-sac 8:26 17 Lookout & Westwind 8:10 17 Pickering & Manzanita 8:11
18 38th Lane & Oyster Bay Rd 8:27 18 Mariner & Crestridge 8:11 18 7615 Manzanita 8:12
19 3845 Oyster Bay Rd 8:28 19 9722 Overlook 8:13 19 7746 Manzanita 8:13
20 3936 Oyster Bay Rd 8:29 20 9819 Overlook 8:13 20 79th Ave (E) & Manzanita 8:13
21 7133 41st Ave 8:29 21 9843 Overlook 8:14 21 3220 79th Ave (E) 8:14
22 6943 41st Ave 8:30 22 9904 Overlook 8:15 22 3306 79th Ave (E) 8:15
23 Creekview Ln cul-de-sac 8:32 23 9935 Overlook 8:15 23 79th Ave & Manning 8:19
24 4319 Creekview Lane 8:33 24 10134 Overlook 8:16 24 7825 Hargis St 8:20
25 43rd Trail & Creekview 8:34 25 10121 Whitecap 8:17 25 7701 Steamboat Is Rd 8:22
26 6530 41st Ave 8:36 26 10116 Whitecap 8:18 26 Katie St & Steamboat Is 8:23

27 Channel & Whitecap 8:18 27 7333 Steamboat Is Rd 8:24
28 10013 Channel 8:19 28 7233 Steamboat Is Rd 8:25
29 9932 Channel 8:20 29 Stibgen & Steamboat Is 8:25
30 9920 Channel 8:20
31 9902 Channel 8:21
32 9816 Channel 8:22
33 9804 Channel 8:23
34 9724 Channel 8:23
35 9718 Channel 8:24
36 9707 Channel 8:24

 

AM - ROUTE 5 AM - ROUTE 6AM - ROUTE 4



GRIFFIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #324
2023/2024 TK - 8 BUS ROUTES

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR!

Please note the route schedules are subject to time changes throughout the school year!

1 4420 Steamboat Is Rd 3:28 1 7822 Whittaker Rd 3:30 1 Sunrise & Mink (lower) 3:30
2 49th Ln & Steamboat Is Rd 3:29 2 Whittaker Rd Turn Around 3:31 2 5523 Sunrise Bch Rd 3:31
3 4941 Steamboat Is Rd 3:30 3 Blackberry Ln & Whittaker 3:35 3 5111 Sunrise Bch Rd 3:33
4 6046 49th Trail 3:31 4 4145 Oyster Bay Rd 3:39 4 37th Ln & Steamboat Loop 3:38
5 49th Trail Loop Around 3:32 5 50thLane & Scott Rd 3:42 5 4013 Steamboat Loop 3:39
6 6030 54th Ave 3:34 6 50th Lane cul-de-sac 3:43 6 4321 Gravelly Bch Rd 3:41
7 6210 54th Ave 3:35 7 4545 Scott Rd 3:47 7 Blubyrd Ln & Gravelly Bch 3:41
8 6231 54th Ave 3:35 8 4646 Oyster Bay Rd 3:48 8 5322 Keating Rd 3:44
9 56th Ave & Calvert 3:37 9 4801 Oyster Bay Rd 3:49 9 Eld Lane & Keating Rd 3:45

10 5506 Steamboat Is Rd 3:39 10 Ellison (lower)/Oyster Bay 3:50 10 Keating Rd Turn Around 3:46
11 5630 Steamboat Is Rd 3:40 11 Totten & Oyster Bay Rd 3:51 11 4700 Gravelly Bch Rd 3:50
12 5644 Steamboat Is Rd 3:40 12 Ashram Ln & Oyster Bay 3:52 12 48th Ct & Gravelly Bch 3:50
13 5646 Steamboat Is Rd 3:41 13 Ellison (upper)/Oyster Bay 3:52 13 4828 Gravelly Bch Rd 3:51
14 5843 Steamboat Is Rd 3:42 14 5417 Oyster Bay Rd 3:53 14 5440 51st Ave 3:52
15 6024 Steamboat Is Rd 3:42 15 5501 Oyster Bay Rd 3:54 15 5621 51st Ave Turn Arnd 3:53
16 5810 64th Ave 3:43 16 5001 Shellridge Rd 3:55 16 2118 Gravelly Bch Lp 3:55
17 64th Ave & Elizan 3:45 17 4917 Shellridge Rd 3:56 17 2442 Gravelly Bch Lp 3:57
18 6232 Miller Rd 3:47 18 4729 Shellridge Rd 3:57 18 2528 Gravelly Bch Lp 3:57
19 6049 Miller Rd 3:47 19 4726 Shellridge Rd 3:57 19 2724 Gravelly Bch Lp 3:58
20 Miller Rd & 58th Lane 3:48 20 4445 Shellridge Rd 3:59 20 2934 Gravelly Bch Lp 3:59
21 5340 66th Ave 3:52 21 Shellridge Rd cul-de-sac 4:00 21 3305 Gravelly Bch Lp 4:01
22 66th Ave Turn Around 3:53 22 8601 44th Ave 4:01 22 3530 Gravelly Bch Lp 4:02
23 6721 Steamboat Is Rd 3:54 23 8531 44th Ave 4:02 23 3915 Gravelly Bch Lp 4:03
24 4923 69th Ave 3:55 24 44th Ave cul-de-sac 4:03 24 4830 Gravelly Bch Lp 4:06
25 69th Ave & Olympic St 3:56 25 5949 Oyster Bay Rd 4:08 25 5612 Stetson Ct 4:07
26 6849 Olympic St 3:57 26 Oyster Bay Turn Around 4:09 26 5609 Stetson Ct 4:08
27 6949 Olympic St 3:57 27 8117 Ellison Lp 4:12 27 5639 Stetson Ct 4:09
28 7024 Olympic St 3:58 28 8005 Ellison Lp 4:14 28 5643 Stetson Ct 4:09
29 Camus & Steamboat Is 4:00 29 7310 US Hwy 101 4:19 29 5649 Stetson Ct 4:10
30 6839 Gallagher Cove Rd 4:01 30 Holiday Vly Ct & Holiday 4:21 30 Durango Court  cul-de-sac 4:11
31 7111 Gallagher Cove Rd 4:02 31 7830 Forest Park Dr 4:23 31 6245 Young Rd 4:16
32 Skillman Lane & Gallagher 4:03 32 7809 Forest Park Dr 4:23 32 6331 Young Rd 4:16
33 7608 Gallagher Cove Rd 4:04 33 Forest Park Ct & Forest Pk 4:24 33 Boardman Ct/Boardman 4:17
34 5105 78th Ave 4:06 34 7631 Forest Park Dr 4:25 34 Boardman Court Loop 4:19
35 5320 78th Ave 4:07 35 7618 Holiday Valley Dr 4:27 35 6539 Young Rd 4:21
36 78th Ave & 78th Loop 4:07 36 7703 Holiday Valley Dr 4:28 36 6633 Young Rd 4:22
37 7741 78th Loop 4:08 37 Old Olympic & County Line 4:33 37 6817 Young Rd 4:23
38 7633 78th Loop 4:09 38 Partridge Ln & Old Olympi 4:36 38 6937 Young Rd 4:23
39 7645 Mirimichi Dr 4:14 39 1320 Partridge & Old Oly 4:36 39 7036 Young Rd 4:24
40 7815 Mirimichi Dr 4:15 40 8125a US Hwy 101 4:39
41 Mirimichi Loop Around 4:16

PM - ROUTE 3PM - ROUTE 1 PM - ROUTE 2



GRIFFIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #324
2023/2024 TK - 8 BUS ROUTES

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR!

Please note the route schedules are subject to time changes throughout the school year!

1 38th Lane cul-de-sac 3:30 1 9708 Steamboat Is Rd 3:40 1 Stibgen & Steamboat Is 3:35
2 38th Lane & Oyster Bay 3:31 2 9813 Steamboat Is Rd 3:41 2 7233 Steamboat Is Rd 3:36
3 3845 Oyster Bay Rd 3:32 3 10138 Steamboat Is Rd 3:42 3 7333 Steamboat Is Rd 3:36
4 3936 Oyster Bay Rd 3:33 4 2328 Island 3:44 4 Katie St & Steamboat Is 3:37
5 7133 41st Ave 3:34 5 2031 Island 3:46 5 7544 Steamboat Is Rd 3:38
6 6943 41st Ave 3:34 6 9722 Overlook 3:47 6 7701 Steamboat Is Rd 3:39
7 43rd Trail & Creekview 3:36 7 9830 Windward 3:48 7 St Christophers 79th Ave 3:40
8 Creekview Ln cul-de-sac 3:37 8 Seaview & Windward 3:49 8 3306 79th Ave (E) 3:41
9 6530 41st Ave 3:39 9 10012 Windward 3:50 9 3220 79th Ave (E) 3:41

10 3120 Madrona Bch Rd 3:44 10 10121 Whitecap 3:52 10 7746 Manzanita 3:42
11 3114 Madrona Bch Rd 3:45 11 10116 Whitecap 3:52 11 7615 Manzanita 3:43
12 2922 Madrona Bch Rd 3:45 12 Channel & Whitecap 3:53 12 Pickering & Manzanita 3:44
13 1847 Madrona Bch Rd 3:48 13 9808 Whitecap 3:55 13 Manzanita & 79th Ave (E) 3:45
14 1630 Madrona Bch Rd 3:49 14 Whitecap & Island 3:55 14 7825 Hargis St 3:48
15 1304 Madrona Bch Rd 3:50 15 Whitecap & Westwind 3:56 15 79th Ave (W) Manning Ln 3:50
16 Garden Lane & Madrona 3:51 16 Mariner & Westwind 3:58 16 7911 Steamboat Is Rd 3:53
17 Mud Bay Park & Ride 3:52 17 Lookout & Westwind 3:59 17 3124 81st Ave 3:54
18 Old 410 & Perry Creek 3:56 18 Barnacle Ct & Lookout 4:00 18 3217 81st Ave 3:55
19 6201 Old Hwy 410 3:58 19 9818 Lookout 4:01 19 8213 Mason Way 3:56
20 Old Olympic & Old 410 4:00 20 10032 Lookout 4:02 20 3420 85th Ave 3:58
21 Old Olympic NW & Hwy 8 4:06 21 10044 Lookout 4:03 21 3735 85th Ave 3:59
22 104 Wilson Rd 4:09 22 10112 Lookout 4:03 22 85th Ave Boat Ramp 4:00
23 701 Wilson Rd 4:11 23 10127 Lookout 4:04 23 8215 Steamboat Is Rd 4:05
24 Jennifer Lane & Wilson 4:12 24 9819 Overlook 4:07 24 8441 Steamboat Is Rd 4:06
25 1343 Summit Lk Sh Rd 4:27 25 9904 Overlook 4:08 25 8705 Steamboat /Hunter 4:07
26 1920 Summit Lk Sh Rd 4:32 26 9935 Overlook 4:09 26 9030 Hunter Pt 4:09
27 2021 Summit Lk Sh Rd 4:33 27 10134 Overlook 4:10 27 8631 Salty Dr 4:11
28 2135 Summit Lk Sh Rd 4:35 28 9932 Channel 4:12 28 8610 Salty Dr 4:11

29 9920 Channel 4:12 29 2240 Schirm Loop 4:14
30 9902 Channel 4:13 30 9220 Hunter Pt 4:18
31 9804 Channel 4:14 31 Hunter Pt Turn Around 4:19
32 9724 Channel 4:14 32 8919 Steamboat Is Rd 4:23
33 9718 Channel 4:15 33 90th Ave & Steamboat Is 4:24
34 9713 Channel 4:16

PM - ROUTE 6PM - ROUTE 4 PM - ROUTE 5


